Mittellandischer Cup 2021
Wiedlisbach, Malters, Liestal

PROGRAMM 2 - SCHLUSSRANGLISTE

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband MLN MLM MLK Total
1 |Davide Krattli 2010 | TSV Rohrdorf ATV 27.2580.850 1[28.4583.350 1(28.5581.466 2|84.25245.666
2 [Michael Weyermann 2010 |STV Roggliswil LU/OW/NW |27.40 80.700 2|28.5080.100 2(27.5080.750 3|83.40 241.550
3 |Yann Niederberger 2010 |STV Merenschwand ATV 25.7578.950 3|25.0578.500 3|25.2577.300 6(76.05234.750
4 Levin Sager 2010 STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW |24.90 76.800 4|25.40 74.850 7|26.7575.983 11|77.05 227.633
5 |David Amstutz 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 23.00 72.800 10| 24.80 76.550 5[ 26.5576.950 7|74.35 226.300
6 |Severin Pliiss 2010 | TV Oberbuchsiten KVKSO 2240 73.150 7|24.50 78.100 4|24.00 73.341 18(70.90 224.591
7 Morris Krauer 2010 STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW |23.20 72.850 9|24.80 76.250 6]25.2573.925 16|73.25 223.025
8 |Zac Smith 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW (21.30 71.300 11]21.50 74.400 8(23.00 70.683 24|65.80 216.383
9 |Willem Janssens 2009 | TV Kaufleute Solothurn KVKSO 22.00 73.300 6]20.80 70.900 1121.70 71.941 22| 64.50 216.141
10 |Mauro Vogel 2010 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |24.10 71.100 12| 24.40 72.150 10 | 25.45 72.425 20| 73.95 215.675
11 |Adrian Biittiker 2010 | TV Wolfwil KVKSO 22.50 70.450 13|22.70 73.150 922.30 72.066 21| 67.50 215.666
12 |Yanis Boog 2010 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW [ 19.00 65.450 14| 17.00 63.050 12| 19.50 63.791 34|55.50 192.291
13 [Mateo Kiirsteiner 2010 |TV Ziefen BLTV 22.5073.100 8 21.50 69.383 28| 44.00 142.483
14 (Silas Sibold 2010 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen ATV 24.20 74.950 5 15.80 46.550 37 40.00 121.500
15 (Lars HOLZER 2010 | KTV Dietikon/RLZ Zirich ZTv 28.20 82.483 1(28.20 82.483
16 [Moritz KUTSCH 2010 |STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 26.55 78.400 4(26.55 78.400
17 |Louis STIRNIMANN 2010 BTV Bern KKB 26.2578.391 5|26.25 78.391
18 (Leo DRAKE 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 25.5576.816 8|25.55 76.816
19 |Alassane BOHM 2010 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zurich ZTv 25.9576.716 9|25.95 76.716
20 |Jan BAUDENBACHER 2010 Gym Berner Oberland/RLZ Bern KKB 25.00 76.450 10| 25.00 76.450
21 |Alex FERRARI 2010 |SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 24.90 75.266 12 24.90 75.266
22 |Mauro Elia SCHNEIDER 2009 |BTV Bern KKB 24.60 75.091 13| 24.60 75.091
23 |Ruwen KISSLING 2010 |TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur ZTvV 23.50 74.916 14|23.50 74.916
24 |Luca SCHOLL 2009 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW 24.80 74.008 15/ 24.80 74.008
25 |Fabrice BUCHEL 2010 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur ZTV 23.70 73.791 17| 23.70 73.791
26 |Elia ZANETTI 2010 |TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 22.10 73.291 19|22.10 73.291
27 |Jamiro FREY 2010 | TV Eschlikon/TZ Furstenland TGTV 21.1570.883 23|21.15 70.883
28 (Jeremy PRETI 2010 | SFG Mendrisio/CRP Ticino ACTG 21.00 70.666 25|21.00 70.666
29 [Hiroaki HATA 2010 |E.G.A. Genéve/RLZ Genéve AGG 23.50 70.358 26|23.50 70.358
30 [Noah BISCHOF 2010 STV Kriessern/TZ Rheintal SGTV 22.90 69.850 27|22.90 69.850
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31 |Lukas THOMI 2010 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 21.7569.283 29| 21.75 69.283
32 |Michele FERRARI 2010 SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 19.00 67.258 30| 19.00 67.258
33 |Lukas RUBI 2010 BTV Bern KKB 20.60 66.325 31|20.60 66.325
34 |Enrico POROLI 2010 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.30 65.783 32(19.30 65.783
35 |Dario BRANDLE 2010 |STV Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 19.50 65.166 33|19.50 65.166
36 |Lukas Kopfli 2007 | STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW 16.50 61.700 13 16.50 61.700
37 [Matteo POROLI 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.50 60.233 35(18.50 60.233
38 |Flavio Nauer 2007 STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 16.50 59.650 15 16.50 59.650
39 |Edis SENYUREK 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 59.408 36 18.00 59.408
40 |Michel HINNI 2010 |STV Lenzburg ATV 13.7542.125 38 13.75 42.125
41 (Matia STEINER 2009 |BTV Bern KKB 7.50 23.25039|7.50 23.250
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